NACHI NN pack
(High-pressure standard variable pump unit)
NACHI • NN PACK
L
L-28
H
yd
rau

Tank Capacity
r
Fan Cooler Motor Input
W{at50/60Hz}
Standard
Weight
kg Note)
NNP-20-22P8N*-**-20
08.0
2.2 – 4
21{214}
20
16/15W
Single-phase
65
NNP-20-37P8N*-**-20 3.7 – 4 20 75
NNP-20-22P16N*-**-20
16.5
2.2 – 4 20 70
NNP-30-37P16N*-**-20 3.7 – 4 30 80
NNP-20-22P22N*-**-20
22.0
2.2 – 4
14{143}
20 70
NNP-30-37P22N*-**-20 3.7 – 4 30 80
NNP-40-37P35N*-**-20
35.0
3.7 – 4
21{214}
40
33/30W
Single-phase
105
NNP-60-55P35N*-**-20 5.5 – 4 60 125
NNP-80-37P45N*-**-20
45.0
3.7 – 4
14{143}
80 120
NNP-80-55P45N*-**-20 5.5 – 4 80 130
Specifications
Power supply: AC200V-50/60Hz   AC220V-60Hz
Note) Operating fluid is not included in options
 L Hydraulic Unit(P18-34)_E.q  11.12.6 10:19 AM  Page 28